
* * * H I S T O R I C A L * * *
4/24/2024
EINV012841

Bill To: Ship To:

Purchase Order No. Customer ID Salesperson ID Shipping Method Payment Terms Req Ship Date Master No.

ShippedOrdered B/O Item Number Description Unit PriceDiscount

simplehuman

Ext. Price

1

3109948896WEBSH3724023 ONTRAC 4/23/2024       10,692,708 

Thomas Tsai

Date
Page

Thousand Oaks CA    91362

264 Erbes Road
Apt 12

264 Erbes Road
Apt 12
Thousand Oaks CA    91362

19850 Magellan Drive,
Torrance CA    90502

Invoice

Thomas Tsai

          0         $12.00        $8.00        $20.00            1            1 CT1079 28 fl. oz. foam hand soap refill pouch, s

          0         $60.00       $20.00        $50.00            2            2 KT1193 10 oz. pulse pump, white steel

          0         $48.00       $16.00        $40.00            2            2 KT1183 10 oz. pulse pump, brushed stainless stee

          0         $10.00       $10.00        $20.00            1            1 CT1080 28 fl. oz. foam hand soap refill pouch, c

 
 
 
 

$0.00 

$139.43 

$0.00 
$130.00 

$9.43 

$0.00 

Subtotal
Misc
Tax
Freight
Trade Discount

Total


