simplehuman 19850 Magellan Drive, Torrance CA 90502

Invoice	EINV012841
Date	4/24/2024
Page	1

Bill To:

Thomas Tsai 264 Erbes Road Apt 12

Thousand Oaks CA 91362

Ship To:

Thomas Tsai 264 Erbes Road Apt 12 Thousand Oaks CA 91362

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID		Salesperson ID Sh		Shipping Method	Payment Ter	ms	s Req Ship Date		Master No.		
		3109948896			ONTRAC					3/2024		10,692,708	
Ordered	Shipped	B/O	Item Num	ber	Desc	ription	•	Disco	unt	Unit Price	Ī	Ext. Price	
1	1		CT1079		28 fl.	oz. foam hand soap refill			\$8.00	\$20.0		\$12.00	
2	2		KT1193		10 oz. pulse pump, white steel				20.00				
2	2				10 oz. pulse pump, brushed stainless stee				16.00				
1	1	0	CT1080		28 fl.	oz. foam hand soap refill	l pouch, c	\$	10.00	\$20.0	00	\$10.00	

Subtotal	\$130.00
Misc	\$0.00
Tax	\$9.43
Freight	\$0.00
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Total	\$139.43